           KINGSBURY GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

2023 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

January 17, 2023 (Tuesday)

February 21, 2023 (Tuesday)

March 21, 2023 (Tuesday)

April 4, 2023 (Tuesday)
Special budget workshop meeting

April 18, 2023 (Tuesday)

May 16, 2023 (Tuesday)
Budget Public Hearing

June 13, 2023 (Tuesday)

July 18, 2023 (Tuesday)

August 15, 2023 (Tuesday)
September 19, 2023 (Tuesday)

October 17, 2023 (Tuesday)

November 14, 2023 (Tuesday)

December 19, 2023 (Tuesday)

KINGSBURY GENERAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

January 2, 2023 (New Year’s Day)
January 16, 2023 (Martin Luther King’s Day)

February 20, 2023 (President’s Day)

May 29, 2023 (Memorial Day)

June 19, 2023 (Juneteenth)

July 4, 2023 (July 4th)

September 4, 2023 (Labor Day)

October 27, 2023 (NV Day)

November 10, 2023 (Veteran’s Day)

November 23, 2023 (Thanksgiving)

November 24, 2023 (Day after Thanksgiving)

December 25, 2023 (Christmas Day)
